UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
US12231                             Preliminary                                                        CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 15
Copyright © 2014 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-A82.a
EXPRESSCARDTM POWER
INTERFACE SWITCH
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC US12231 ExpressCardTM power interface switches

* -40°C ~ 85°C ambient operating temperature range
TSSOP-20
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
US12231L-P20-T US12231G-P20-T TSSOP-20 Tube
US12231L-P20-R US12231G-P20-R TSSOP-20 Tape Reel
※ ExpressCard is a trademark of Personal Computer Memory Card International Association.
US12231                               Preliminary                                           CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 15
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-A82.a
 MARKING INFORMATION
PACKAGE MARKING